RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
60111
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
96000

00001
00010
00011
00012
00015
00016
00031
00033
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ASES PrimeTime Kids Code
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost
Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0062 - Cherokee Point Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/07/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
17,985.00 0.00 17,985.00 2,493.66 6,052.21 9,439.13
3,138.00 0.00 3,138.00 1,277.21 0.00 1,860.79
0.00 10,809.00 10,809.00 0.00 0.00 10,809.00
66,370.00 0.00 66,370.00 23,000.05 33,790.79 9,5679.16
139,200.00 0.00 139,200.00 48,764.96 92,026.03 (1,590.99)
2,169.00 0.00 2,169.00 101.85 0.00 2,067.15
64,868.00 0.00 64,868.00 19,778.69 34,555.59 10,533.72
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,021.56 0.00 (2,021.56)
29,902.00 0.00 29,902.00 19,451.11 17,715.94 (7,265.05)
0.00 0.00 0.00 107.06 0.00 (107.06)
2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00
670.00 0.00 670.00 115.45 0.55 554.00
0.00 640.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 26,488.59 69,048.04 (95,536.63)
0.00 60,311.00 60,311.00 60,308.00 0.00 3.00
0.00 1,070.00 1,070.00 1,069.85 0.00 0.15
0.00 3.00 3.00 230.00 0.00 (227.00)
326,702.00 72,833.00 399,535.00 205,208.04 253,189.15 (58,862.19)
6,970.00 0.00 6,970.00 2,152.11 4,306.67 511.22
2,019,720.00 0.00 2,019,720.00 909,244.01 1,365,460.74 (254,984.75)
15,972.00 0.00 15,972.00 17,108.91 0.00 (1,136.91)
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,724.20 0.00 (5,724.20)
0.00 0.00 0.00 809.27 1,749.80 (2,559.07)
86,814.00 0.00 86,814.00 21,028.70 57,002.29 8,783.01
8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00 2,413.93 429.63 5,906.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,948.34 0.00 (8,948.34)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 9,781.69 0.00 7,817.31
87,493.00 0.00 87,493.00 31,020.94 63,895.80 (7,423.74)
153,659.00 10,199.00 163,858.00 258.78 176,446.10 (12,846.88)
224,621.00 0.00 224,621.00 88,871.79 150,585.31 (14,836.10)
488,366.00 0.00 488,366.00 200,416.27 316,654.59 (28,704.86)
130,457.00 0.00 130,457.00 25,634.97 64,051.14 40,770.89
3,222,822.00 28,198.00 3,251,020.00 1,323,413.91 2,200,582.07 (272,975.98)
3,549,524.00 101,031.00 3,650,555.00 1,528,621.95 2,453,771.22 (331,838.17)
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